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. IMtinl iniinf nl V -- i i""m,,Ul'' '""rUSSuardiaiiofMIUCoouer.

r,1f!:,11.DA11.a,,ulil of Emanuel I......... ,,i ii vuooer.
4 AccouufJn.jif. t .. . I

in, r.iecufot
tonnthi, dcceaa'Q

5. First aifinal accnimfc nf It..- -: ,

nvei,adniiiil,tr,of Charles Ere. laie J
towinhip, decm; ui'fUwuoJ I

0. Aceoucf Samuel Creasy Gutrdianoftephen .iiiik

7. AccouafIIi,noah Jlornbercer ad.

.L&F-,I",,,,"'c-'- '
of

0. AccoujfB. F. Hartman, Guardianof .Martha U. ApunJ riuw Mrs. Eyerly.
10. SccondlXfiual account of Eliha

ieceate" " ' " 1U''n"" ,a,s of 'vp.,

11. Accoun'Jpscph It. Ulcavor andJohn I..iby, nir.'Predcrick Eeiby late of "ucuiltown.hip, ucciasfH
12 AecouutJoliu B. Roup

of Samuel tftlo of Locust Unrt,,!Irator
cen.ud.

?,' cc?untOatharine Kline admrx-14- .

tiecond ifinal ooeannt nf n..!.i
uiolt.lalo of .imiiwn.liiji deceased

15. Aecouuiiolomou
of Wm. Flther.

azarus

guardian

10. Accountolomoii Hehvigifuardian

ACOOUUtQlOIUOn Heltvi,r,rnwl.., 3100 Tl,
John I'uher, 3100

IB. AeoouutVilJiani Driesbaoh I iHo
dial. ofCI,rUtia...B4ral,nd Low!.. ,?. "m.
urenormo by ,vifu; 1

10. LHtn aciloKPutor lint, administritnr nf U.. nfn..
KV20. I'irst intlof Willinm N.MI...

21, Account iniol Stino, Exeoutor of
fMecd.6"" l,!iJ0"'"hlp. folumbi. eoun.

22, Aoeountpeyfis Yetter, Trusteeappointed by th, a Court Columbia eountr.tn
ii rtii lilies Bran

ltiir
II

Iwig

FKBBZK,
X'ejit.er,

X

I

irt of

nf

on the 13th of June Je04, bring the tccond Monday,
and to bo continued by adjournment, from to
tor arrearage! or uuu tain county, anu iim cut.
accrued ou each tract retpectlvely

WARRANTEES OR OWNERS.

Acrti.
400

25
300
100
300

125

4
7

34

176
0

18
100
160

70

10
21

5!J3
aoo
100

7
100

5

427

10
14

3

441
400
420
400
100
277
285

3120
3380

4on
oso
081
100

1

394
.184

250
I'M

5
0
0

13
04

" 7
22

3
8
0
5

10

313
433

1

250
50

212
CO

100
50
54

14

12
50
20
12

400
1G

700
100

31

31

itlfirV

tnfl..

am hi, irjt

Aim,.

day
day

tanci

40

28

10

:i3

40
61

BEAVER TWP.

Sarah A Csffran,
Isaac Davis
Elias Miller
Georgo Noyer
Catharine Noyer
Moses Schliohcr.
Ljwis Filger

BltlAllCKEEK.
Solom Bow Sr,
Reuben Blish
Christopher Bender
William Clem
Henry Deittoriok
John Dnak
William Evans
James Evans
Oliver Edge
Philip Press
llhoncy Gardenhouse,
Samuel 1 Hcadley,
John King
S L Peter
Augustus B Pearea
John llhinard
Jacob Sitler
Samuel II Smith

14

38

32

40
80

43

15
65

33
28

13

40

32

17.
iihnr Ihmu

said

day

20

10
23

12

J hn II Suit

17 CO

12
13

20

82

24

04

88
30
00
40

5!)

10

14

12

Shaffer 35
Samuel Busier 44

Do 35
Do Do 10

CONVNOIIAM
Ebonezcr Branham 12t 30
John Young 30 02
Joshua Beam 40 41
Nathaniel Hrown 3" GO

Peter Baughncr 18 80
Jordan 11

Androw Porter 80 37
Thomas IUistou 11 28
Mary Ruston 72
L"wis Walker 85 45
William Pouoll 55
Johnston Beaplcy 02 73
Cleorgo Bickbam 37 GO

Thomas Ililtzhimer 02 73
Robert Hilishi'inier 55
William Shannon 55
Amos Wii'kcrsham 47 00
Paslon Kliuoind Sliarplsss 33 09

CENTRE.
Enoi Adams
Dcnjamin Allcbach
Samuel Achrnbach
Absalom Bomboy
Mary Drcsher
Ulffit: Bencdiet
yiiVif.'v.Eri."
William rinirmsn
Daniel Ki ifJL.r
Georgo Ifarman
Ernauuel Lazarus
Sfmon Lowry
Eli is Keren

Ii Chriuiauna Mojn
CATTAWKSSA

100 Michael Hrobst
70 Joje-p- Kaup

PRANKLIN,
Jermiali Fincher
Elijih Reynolds Si

PISH ING CREEK
Paul Applo
Guy 5ryan
Abraham

1 12 Samuel J Healer
101 D I)o
W W.I,amnU8kalrW

Frca, & irljffraan
Jrhan Ftckensting

8 J N ARB Jones
1 horn.ifl I AmA.

i

3

113

Michael Loinonn
George Mack
Lot Do Do
R J Millard
Win Patterson's
Genrpo Pealer
J B Harks
Amos Spado
Abraham Young

GREEN WOOD.
Samuel Alberlson
Mark Cooper
William Dtrling
James DcWittEst.
Andrew Grav

40 Johnson II. Ikoler
50 Geonn

Ellis Eves

HEMLOCK.
John Childs
Nathaniel Campbell
Sylvester Pursell
Zsbulon Bobbins

JACKSON.
Colder Elias & M. Hoss
Jamison Kecler
Kile it Noyhard
Philip .t John Wacner
David
Benajah Parker Si

LOCUST.
Lewis Bush
John Fisher
Samuel John

Do Do
0 William Sayers

jo0f) MaryofL.hrFi.her. Myers

Of 1 'I t I,. V P "

I

iu

i

Robert

1

Daniel Rceao
Mory Ruston
Charlotto Huston
Johu Roynolds

MIFFLIN.
70 Jacob Borabov

47

nonn u, tiettler
Jacob Longaberger
John Michael
Peter Miller
George Nungester
Rosanna Wall
Joshua Zimmerman

MAINE.
40 !Uyd & ftn

Doh. Ctt

1

20
4 40
8 80
1 70
8

ohn

Do

21G
210

and

Co.

200

E5t

I?nnn

Lee

Co.

s

2

7
1 04
1

2 73

1

13
7 77
!i

2 50
10

1

29

J

78

35

GO

H

32
30
32
30
0J
02
A tan
5'
20
4'!
56
32
8 6

32

3 80
S 00

1 44
12 27

15 30
10 30
10 30
5 03
4 47
0 21

8 Ol
1 43
1 18
0 71

32 35
0 71

03

55

ui

100 Brobst, Yetter & Sohmiek
300 C. S. Cox

4 William Creasy
35 Jorciniali Fincher
10 Henry G. Miller

5 Henry Miller's Heirs
100 0. F. Mann it Roat
112 Philip Miller

7 Philip Wall
100 P. Fincher
COO George Soolt

MADISON.

40 William Ellis Bit.
220 Jdcob Miner

8 William Ginglea
Mt. PLEASANT

10 Samuel lloono
11 William Boers
40 Jacob Ever

4 Lorcneo Grimes
ORANGE

JohnBEdgir
10 Jacob DKlins

PINS
CO Peter Applrgato

GOO Thomas Bendfisld
100 Aaron Gross

5 Sylvester Heath
80 J nines Lockcsrd

110 Vallcrshiwiip Est
100 William Derliu

ROARING CREEK.
00 Peter Baughuor

300 George Dewecs
100 Eckel & Rea
200 Philip Ku!p
120 Isaac Lmdvi le

SUGAR LOAF.
25. Eiekial Cote

205 Gos Est
80. Alex. & Johu Ufa
414 Daniel McMtnry, Jr,
47 Abraham Voting

4 John Kile
150 William Stephrns

74

7

51)

3
74

201

TKEASUnEU'S SALE OF R B A L

ESTAT E S E A T E D L A N

GRUEABfiY tlm provisions
the act of Act reil'ir- -

the fnt.! debt. tc. pa.t-- d thf Tun April.
ths Treaurir of til.' of l.'ulu.iiiin h rrby Hives
tintici- - all perfont Lnnieriii'd llien iii, uul.s
tin. I'liiiiit, nrhnot noor and Hlile T.ix. Ai". due

the follow ins real estnt- - fitinte in th" counlv of
Columbia, are paid bef ,ru the of tale, the whole of
such parls of will pay til' chirsesan.i
ilnrce.ible Ihereon, will I, a the Court Home
in lil.mmsliiies. co., of Columbi i, on tin"

June lrt'4. di ill! tho second Monday, and heron-tinne-

by adjournment from for arrearajj.
taxes dii" county and tht accrued aih

respectively.

OWNERS REPUTED
OIVNVRS

BEAVER TOWNSHIP.
Aces

400
pany

300

SO

1

150

Sin.

03!'Pi..

UIIIIUI,

Asse.nbly.

Yfir loh Cu.
Columbia Coil Iron Con- -

M. Hubble
Joha V.
Mann, Haldy ti Criswe'l

BENTON
John
hlizibeth Ciine 't Kt

Hill All CREEK.
Mary Shaffer
Sam l. F. Hrad'e

"i'jVn t'inii.
Dciiteriek Al Torbr

R.clurd Torhy

FRANKLIN
1 Julia A. Cromley

PISHINGCKKEK
Willinm Psrka
Tho Hurtinsn cr' Mothar

ni'3MLOnK
6 Jeskwijli -t

Mt. PLEASANT
Ilfl J icnb Johnson

Sfl Robert N'ison Frt
OKANGE

1'4

177

Grnrge Kline Est
Do Ho
Do Do

J Morris
PINE

Sylvester P H'-nt- I

' DANIEL MellENRY,

Troasurrr's
lia,urcr

Office,
Btoonnburf,, April IS04

.
PUBLIC NOTICE FOK LICENSES

SSB"'15 pcrtnnin'?.
efnrlh"rounlvnrr,I...V.. ...:.:c.'."n'1

"esiay, 4th day of May

Applicants.

a CO .reDzn D Mendcnhall,
0 'lvcr A Jaooby,
8 ?hnJ'"00&.
8 33 Room,
8 8(, Silas Dodfon,
g 48 John Stiles,

04 nmael MoIIenryi
Franklin L Shuman,
Charles P Mann,

?
?s jvps;bborgftnbure4r'
89 JohnlGrover,

Samuel Knsienbader
Jacob D Kistler,
Richard Harr,
Alexander W L3Vfr

33 25 Reuben Waser,
6 05 McIIenry,

25 h UnanL'st,
3 i.V A Kline,

Joseph F Long,
I1;0!10 Ira'-tman- ,

1 ?Jhn Ll.ur..
J hu,w'B Thiol.

' Jhua Womer,
JrjMwno Rhode.,

J? ',To 1,1 A Shunun,
ol sf '

E
?bn

Connne
Kcller'

I V

to

00 ,,.1 """ iioneB,
n n

22 na 7r . ' V",U

10

J.

10

Samuel Everett.

I

1

Crswcl! 1

I

I

J

1

1 1 j

o

1

1

in

1

Jacob Good,
Alexander HnoU..

, r ""

87 William Long
1' 30 d D Marohbank
4 83 Daniel L Everhart.

OOj John Reeoe,

o'clock,

April 164, ,

1

-- I 3

CO

80
74:

3
09;

0 90
80 02,

01'
0 20

20
I

M

Lot

9 00
2 08

L.
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0
2
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t)0

00
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1

4
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2
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A

R

( co

in

J
2
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3

e"j

112!
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3

crnnle.! lv..i
p. ni.

0,

3

4

10
00

1J

511

20

37
10 33

83
12 30

a
oo

of

day or I'll,
tint

ruiil.

day
iMfli emu

told
IStli dy

diy day
said costs

20

33

00

55

00

T.

A.

7,

neit

18

D'J

14
12

61

10

09
14

60

4

10

B

6

i,J

Totv nllipi.
Rlore Bloom
Tavern

Benton

Beavsr

Center

Cony'n
1

JESSE.0OLEMAN,

enmiburjr,

'Cattavriasa

01

70!

enlllled

County

00

40

I 56
P. Q.
H 53

1 33

08

70

1 Of!

30
34

21

43
14 ot)

11 45
M .' ."f

'J"" l"n

00
SO

"

22

30 20
2 35

j

22

i;.i

... o

12
10

52
00

00

51

D.

ol,

22
4

3

1

ne .in

"

11

11

11

.'

11
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s

1

1

1

or

I

74

0(1

2S

I
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ti

11

11

" 11

" it
"

.1

"H.
Root "i.

and
d.'oiiimci-da- l I'filfvgri!.

nfit term of inn Iniltlttlou, JrtU prutnnerrHK
April aifl.anJcontluu.t.TtlTaivceK.,

Ktngtlan, r. April 4.ibm.-- w

TO 'MIS PUBLIC.
Tlunnrtorttfncil would Inform lilt friend wt. tbi

public eencrally, tbut h'J prepared lu treat twt4.ii
lully llielollonlng dlteaeni- l- ,

liheuiHalltm. bronehetlt, ft. Antlionj't Daum.Uu
oft!liIU. iiiiilallblooddieuei,wltn l)lii'.itl.t Am.

B.ituinctlnn will be slvenor M rt"juirJ.
lilt reinuiilt't are purely vrnttsble frum any Uiy

or poi.uu.ai.J t.f.aud pleataut. yw
Dlooiutburc .prll V, ISM.

! PIANOS AND HELODEONS!

"

It

fr

AT ANU 11 UT.lt L.

BVEY laeliwamt VV'wrtld lr Tlta It.n
Addrsw.

A P, RENNET I', Aemt.
Kliulrt. Sift Ttri

KT1 iJeri lift t Gielimit lleltl Bit.
r., will be proitptly atita.itJ U

BUtuiibjri;, Aiarili. 5. IcW .

ziasau&'P ft a & s
tloulioiiiilrr & (Juuiiu4i.

MAN UFA C T U R E R ,
VVUOLSKkS AJIV ..w UliL.t ta

rrti.NTiNu, wm j ukaitinu r.iraiii
Atisai run iuntinlu rrta uikUs.

Mtin Street, fir;! i!pnrh',lnTr ths Public BpiAft.
W1LKESBAUUK, PA.

Nor. S3, let'.l-l- Jsi.

Court Proctamaiivu.
the Unit. IIIUIIM F.twtl.l. PrilltHUfllttEA3, Court of 0ir and Teruiln. r uiin

tral Jail Ueliu-ry- . Ourt ol Uilarter riet.iont of ,.
TeatiJ aud Court of Commo.i l'leas and Orphm's r m

Hi- - ;.;th Judicial District, cnn.pr.su I ol th" roni,,
sf Columbia.Biillivun and IVynininj. and the lion I. ,
lI'K.'Viiiil.li.'c dl'Milii'ii llnlilv.Asioelit.'Jildir.'sori
lia county, havo issued Iheir pn c pt.l, 'nrliiBilat- - i!i ,

'
day nf Uec., lu tin year of our Lord on tlioun , ,..

aunureii nun tixiyi(ir.'i nun in mo mri'cico i.ir ii'.i
Court of Dyer and Terminer and (leneral Jail dil.r,.
Genernl Uu.uter Hessiont of Ihe Fencfe, Common , i
and Orphan t Court, ill llloiun.UurK. In tll lomr;.
Columbia on th t flrt linn t'iy, ! , , i; 1 1, e 1st c'sjr c
ffibru irv n. M. t inntlnuj one week.

Milne is her-'b- y (,'iven.to ihe Coroner, the Jut', in
of the fence and i outlaid" of the tal l count; .if
umbia thai they be then and tin re in Ih.'ir
tons at IU o'clock in the forenoon of .all day with I,
reuird., lii'iuiltiii and .thcr rfinembranc" t
th.i.o t ti i hr v ivlnch to their oilic t appiriaiu to b
And tho. that ar- - bound by lecoiiiianc, to pr - .

ni'lo,l the pna inert that ar. or mil b iu th"
1.1 county ofl'i tuinbi.i to be til. u and there to r ..

uute them as h ill bejutt. Jurort are rc'iu'tii.
punctual in thei, Mleuilaiice. i.ireeabty to lit ir i. -

l Haled at t Inoni.Snri, the nil '"- - I
1,. t1. in the ri o.ir le r ii" tlnut

Al

( w,- -. j hundred nulythrie nd in i: . .

tihlh year of the Ind.pcii, tfiiceof ir,. Litiit.',. ',,
or Amenta. ( Co s&il ii. CoHOwsttr.

JuSIAIl II. 1TKM AN, Uu.nf
EktrilTi USh, ninintburg, Mar. '.' UC4,

UA JlIiOUS-M.- U ti:ii
r.lnein-Jac- oh I ' I J f til, jlc n II I)

ill.il, 1'MiU.I S'lutT.r. Ilrury IV'l.lf
linrer John Hindi ruler Jiiob Dr.liVs.a
Prisrera-- s - Jscot.

Hernial. Iiirani II ',Rratiliilii -- ina'th .i..',!,t.Lf.
(Irreotrood Jut.ph ttt.st, (ltri User, f.w

Oirtou,
llcmloek D.'ii.l V itsns.
J.eKso'i -- Joiiu iu.,,
Mll'ltiuhl Jji.pn k Vtal.iiHItt r.t.rli!,,tl,
usi'ii- - Jteoh Enwtutr,
N'tili.'i'l Ite.T.'e (l.ijlt, A 11 lYtlcA
te i3i Abraham tpptaltittr.

Jolci K Kimi.r.
hoirincrc.k- .Wnthn llitl.sftk.
Buvar oaf r,,iuuii r'hulu.

aUouit.i'Jr. Aierch .0. its'.4

tkavkkse juuoif mx
Plooia Ramurl Jecoby,
lltater - Joh.i Host.. Ilsaltl ttsrtn.
'itsut.m ,u tubus. tU4R.I a,el.ar. Akj.'n

in.., H.oty l).o,i,I "nr.untj, .,,,.,, ,,

ma iv.iv, ' '''" J.rt rtMw
Cr.,Li.i..iJ Jatt ,.
H?i,i.-..- ).Tij ivi,,Jans in. j tram D.i.r.i.ociltl- - J.Hi., llei mt,
N.Uin -- Ji tin

fc, JfJ" c.,.. , r..lhN, W4
Montnair .M.-f- .i .

,n. "'' t.M.f.'mi IViin.m filt

rr ,,S ""'--"' M.a.t.. Ai.asrs
"'"'ifl K.r.a : tut

'?!! . r t r . -

. r Jiup vi lll.r.tttt . V. .

rs. h "i "JrVT

"r.,'l,e'""f"r "'V....,,,., ....
4 llh He Vunn. ..... ...
a ...,, ,"h
6 Jacob ll.rii.,t I' lr Jr.'.,",

l.eori;- - lloeh.,..!.....-.- . ' tlt v LV, "r"vn:r,.,.

nOr'sTn,!';""'"'
h "vM,',;,,' thr " ',(,;r' fv""fa

fine ei himl Dir'rtor. ..aim
S eSw n&,1?lVl,.1f"'b:', " "'
W II F llei !, .f r .' al.

I'eiteri-h- , l"'Hi kosn rs C:r'r
CS Jtint. I. Unnn t. ... ,, , .

Mrotk e, ' "'J' fni, ti tt.
Lou.

Bl.T.a.Ta.V. S C,";.rV-U.w- 7
ei.oa,urIl MarIl SBt lti; J

RECEIPT3 poa'Rca, '

TO TUB

COLUMBIA DEMOCFl
-- :oi-

Tho Wl-wl- ng

laments havo bee, ,
t" tlio lohimbia D'int,,,i ,
fl. .1. u,ucc, i

iiionin Alan; lsrn .
.trn Bnydrr. I.slt apeoCanr n.-i- .. ...I tl liainil Hny.te'f.
Inn. IVm. I lwe,

ililim Kmik
r. .1:. u.iler.
J'hn MiriDwy,
Jo.er h II l.elhr
'Je"'u"' "rit'bh,(i A Wetrh

Fuhuir'croek .'lKnr,,' ' "'".
" :.h,"'0" Thomal,

K'aurCirlon.

"GreennoodjilooV,,',',
" ""ni.-i-,

JmiocK ' lm. i.ouieiilitres
Locmt ,';. f''P ubTgcr,

,l Jot-p- h ttieer.
11 John Hhuuian,

J. K. Jameion,II Isaac lv,,.,
Maine' iE'11 Cst.oi fiu t!,vau

Kit tir,

ami

Tor

.hif
rin

ba, 1

,

-- c..
01

n.,.

Kst

A.

7 '.:.Siniiifl. vwcm
:;;pi.Jnn.Rlvo
' -- ';J. h'l Alen,

...W1"1"'114 Aten.
"nyiler vl2n,I iron ll,.,neuvr.

I !.""" Salmon.I'.',lteu.. i:Pt.Ani
, ii'h" '. IV,M1"

i'.t. N lavage,

0.;5Ali,asCou,,'r;

v . "wii, ull!.
IVlinam ii:,, :,?,' i"' vi M'tVoslev .

.
Mifflin feJ Heeder, n., I giufXV'.K 'c ontour p.r81-uB- ftnirh ?Jifrb' Pleasant ;"ii Uambirh ? J2 , .'.Vornfteld. a illo ivl iT,"'' E'1

Orange 1
(t John lloilman aVsV'1 'I"'. S" IV ? 0PAeander lir.. i
11 l flf ;

Creek &

WIlOLCiJALU

I'riucn,

ii

" t. r Voih,i-...- . .

'

,,i

T

r.y,'"

i

3

... ;: f

'

v,i.,lin
IT

1 1- ' I- -
.

i rutliai "twins , I

I ll - .. v II

t.

i it iiarbein. U.n . t
!

If " lnul liberal ".,"'V.STJf "rilislly for their '"l'lho.owl1oi.romnnC,,0''.(llOM"u Oshvk.i .

H li 'hi meant of
increasing butl es. in 7J ' ,oc ",n our "

ara oqr real Wend.' --
,.,.neero '""t "l'" 'ryf. Ua. Wo hsvc m.nv l.i.n. "L" ' '


